CATALOGUE
Cable Ladder
Cable Tray
Cable Duct/ Trunking
Accessories
ABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM
DIEN DONG NAM A - THE SEAE

SE-TEK10-T20-9020 200
SE-TEK10-T20-9030 300
Cable Ladder numbering system
SE
TEK10
T20
1520     15
             20
: Cable Ladder
: Side Rail Height
: Side Rail Thickness
: Wide
: Rung Spacing
When you decide the type of side rail
and rung please see table of side rail
and rung
8www.seae.com.vn
20
40
40
15
11
HT
Side Rail
F
SIDE RAIL OUTSIDE TYPE
Material thickness 1.0, 1.2, 1.5, 2.0
: Hot rolled mild steel (JIS G3101 SS41)
  Stainless steel (SUS304 SUS316)
: Arc., CO2 or Ar welding
: 2.4m, 3.0m
  Other dimension can be manufactured to order
: Hot dip galvanized after fabrication
  Orther surface treatment are available upon special requirement.
Material
Welding
Standard length
Surface treatment
Cable Ladder numbering system
SE
TEK10
T20
1520     15
             20
: Cable Ladder
: Side Rail Height
: Side Rail Thickness
: Wide
: Rung Spacing
When you decide the type of side rail
and rung please see table of side rail
and rung
* Special shape, please contact to manufacturer
Catalog No. Width Rung Spacing
 SE-TEK O10-T20-1515
150
150
SE-TEK O10-T20-1520 200
SE-TEK O10-T20-1530 300
SE-TEK O10-T20-2015
200
150
SE-TEK O10-T20-2020 200
SE-TEK O10-T20-2030 300
SE-TEK O10-T20-3015
300
150
SE-TEK O10-T20-3020 200
SE-TEK O10-T20-3030 300
SE-TEK O10-T20-4515
450
150
SE-TEK O10-T20-4520 200
SE-TEK O10-T20-4530 300
SE-TEK O10-T20-6015
600
150
SE-TEK O10-T20-6020 200
SE-TEK O10-T20-6030 300
SE-TEK O10-T20-7515
750
150
SE-TEK O10-T20-7520 200
SE-TEK O10-T20-7530 300
SE-TEK O10-T20-9015
900
150
SE-TEK O10-T20-9020 200
SE-TEK O10-T20-9030 300
HT
Side Rail
F
F2
28
2.0 16
8 8
Rung
Cable Ladder numbering system
SE
TE10
T20
1530     15
             30
: Cable Ladder
: Side Rail Height
: Side Rail Thickness
: Wide
: Rung Spacing
Catalog No. Inside
Width R1 R2 R3
SE-TE10-T20-1530
150
300 450 575
SE-TE10-T20-1530 600 750 875
SE-TE10-T20-1530 900 1050 1175
SE-TE10-T20-2030
200
300 500 625
SE-TE10-T20-2030 600 800 925
SE-TE10-T20-2030 900 1100 1225
SE-TE10-T20-3030
300
300 600 725
SE-TE10-T20-3030 600 900 1025
SE-TE10-T20-3030 900 1200 1325
SE-TE10-T20-4530
450
300 750 875
SE-TE10-T20-4530 600 1050 1175
SE-TE10-T20-4530 900 1350 1475
SE-TE10-T20-6030
600
300 900 1025
SE-TE10-T20-6030 600 1200 1325
SE-TE10-T20-6030 900 1500 1625
SE-TE10-T20-7530
750
300 1050 1175
SE-TE10-T20-7530 600 1350 1475
SE-TE10-T20-7530 900 1650 1775
SE-TE10-T20-9030
900
300 1200 1325
SE-TE10-T20-9030 600 1500 1625
SE-TE10-T20-9030 900 1800 1925
Catalog No. Inside
Width R1 R2 A B C D
SE-TE10-T20-1530
150
300 450 577 407 1024 592
SE-TE10-T20-1530 600 750 837 557 1544 892
SE-TE10-T20-1530 900 1050 1097 708 2063 1192
SE-TE10-T20-2030
200
300 500 627 494 1094 632
SE-TE10-T20-2030 600 800 925 640 1613 932
SE-TE10-T20-2030 900 1100 1225 799 2133 1232
SE-TE10-T20-3030
300
300 600 707 562 1154 667
SE-TE10-T20-3030 600 900 967 712 1284 742
SE-TE10-T20-3030 900 1200 1227 864 2194 1267
SE-TE10-T20-4530
450
300 750 837 712 1284 742
SE-TE10-T20-4530 600 1050 1097 864 1804 1042
SE-TE10-T20-4530 900 1350 1357 1013 2324 1342

SE-VT10-T20-90 900 2165 1140
VERTICAL TEE
Cable Ladder numbering system
SE
VT10
T20
151515    15
                15
                15
: Cable Ladder
: Side Rail Height (Ver Tee)
: Side Rail Thickness
: W1
: W2
: W3
HORIZONTAL CROSS
14www.seae.com.vn
Catalog No.  Width R A
SE-HC10-T20-15
150
300 1000
SE-HC10-T20-15 600 1600
SE-HC10-T20-15 900 2200
SE-HC10-T20-20
200
300 1080
SE-HC10-T20-20 600 1680
SE-HC10-T20-20 900 2280
SE-HC10-T20-30
300
300 1150
SE-HC10-T20-30 600 1750
SE-HC10-T20-30 900 2350
SE-HC10-T20-45
450
300 1300
SE-HC10-T20-45 600 1900
SE-HC10-T20-45 900 2500
SE-HC10-T20-60
600
300 1450
SE-HC10-T20-60 600 2050
SE-HC10-T20-60 900 2560
SE-HC10-T20-75
750
300 1600
SE-HC10-T20-75 600 2200
SE-HC10-T20-75 900 2800
SE-HC10-T20-90
900
300 1750
SE-HC10-T20-90 600 2350
SE-HC10-T20-90 900 2950
Catalog No.  Width R A
SE-VC10-T20-15
150
300 965
SE-VC10-T20-15 600 1565
SE-VC10-T20-15 900 2165
SE-VC10-T20-20
200
300 965
SE-VC10-T20-20 600 1565
SE-VC10-T20-20 900 2165
SE-VC10-T20-30
300
300 965
SE-VC10-T20-30 600 1565
SE-VC10-T20-30 900 2165
SE-VC10-T20-45
450
300 965
SE-VC10-T20-45 600 1565

SE-VC10-T20-90 600 1565
SE-VC10-T20-90 900 2165
Cable Ladder numbering system
SE
VT10
T20
15
: Cable Ladder
: Side Rail Height (Ver Tee)
: Side Rail Thickness
: Wide
VERTICAL CROSS
CABLE LADDER REDUCER
615 www.seae.com.vn
Catalog No. Straight Catalog No.
Left
Catalog No.
Right W1 W2
SE-RD10-S-T20-2015 SE-RD10-L-T20-2015 SE-RD10-R-T20-2015 200 150
SE-RD10-S-T20-3015 SE-RD10-L-T20-3015 SE-RD10-R-T20-3015
300
150
SE-RD10-S-T20-3020 SE-RD10-L-T20-3020 SE-RD10-R-T20-3020 200
SE-RD10-S-T20-4515 SE-RD10-L-T20-4515 SE-RD10-R-T20-4515
450
150
SE-RD10-S-T20-4520 SE-RD10-L-T20-4520 SE-RD10-R-T20-4520 200
SE-RD10-S-T20-4530 SE-RD10-L-T20-4530 SE-RD10-R-T20-4530 300
SE-RD10-S-T20-6015 SE-RD10-L-T20-6015 SE-RD10-R-T20-6015
600
150
SE-RD10-S-T20-6020 SE-RD10-L-T20-6020 SE-RD10-R-T20-6020 200
SE-RD10-S-T20-6030 SE-RD10-L-T20-6030 SE-RD10-R-T20-6030 300
SE-RD10-S-T20-6045 SE-RD10-L-T20-6045 SE-RD10-R-T20-6045 450
STRAIGHT REDUCER
RIGHT HAND REDUCER
 LEFT HAND REDUCER
CABLE TRAY
16
1. Lengths of straight section – 2.4m plus or minus 3mm not including connectors if attached.
2. Widths – 150, 200, 300, 450 and 600mm plus or minus 3.0, 6.0mm inside dimension.
3. Depths-Outside depths shall be 15 and 20mm plus or minus 3.0mm
4. Radius 300, 600 and 900mm.
5. Degree of Are for Bends – 30, 40, 60 and 90 degrees
6. Bottom-The bottom is punched.
    Material : SS41 steel
    Standard length : 2.4m, 3.0m
    Finished: Hot dip galvanized after fabrication in accordance with or painting
617 www.seae.com.vn
CABLE TRAY
Shape of pun-
ched tray H F F

SE-HE10-T20-45 450
SE-HE10-T20-60 600
Cable Tray numbering system
SE
VT10
T20
10
: Cable Tray
: Side Rail Height (Hor Elbow)
: Side Rail Thickness
: Wide
90o VERTICAL ELBOW
45o VERTICAL ELBOW
619 www.seae.com.vn
CABLE TRAY VERTICAL ELBOW
H
D
R+2
R+2
D
VOB
VIB
Catalog No.
Inside Bend Width Catalog No.
Outside Bend
SE-VE10-IT20-10 100 SE-VE10-OT20-10
SE-VE10-IT20-15 150 SE-VE10-OT20-15
SE-VE10-IT20-20 200 SE-VE10-OT20-20
SE-VE10-IT20-30 300 SE-VE10-OT20-30
SE-VE10-IT20-45 450 SE-VE10-OT20-45
SE-VE10-IT20-60 600 SE-VE10-OT20-60
Catalog No.
Inside Bend Width Catalog No.
Outside Bend
SE-VE10-IT20-10 100 SE-VE10-OT20-10

D
60o
Cable Duct numbering system
SE
HE10
T20
15
: Cable Duct
: Side Rail Height (Hor Elbow)
: Side Rail Thickness
: Wide
Catalog No. Width R1 R2 L D
SE-HE10-T20-15
150
300 450 577 592
SE-HE10-T20-15 600 750 837 897
SE-HE10-T20-15 900 1050 1097 1192
SE-HE10-T20-20
200
300 520 620 616
SE-HE10-T20-20 600 810 880 916
SE-HE10-T20-20 900 1130 1140 1216
SE-HE10-T20-30
300
300 600 707 667
SE-HE10-T20-30 600 900 967 967
SE-HE10-T20-30 900 1200 1227 1267
SE-HE10-T20-45
450
300 750 837 742
SE-HE10-T20-45 600 1050 1097 1042
SE-HE10-T20-45 900 1350 1357 1342
SE-HE10-T20-60
600
300 900 967 817
SE-HE10-T20-60 600 1200 1227 1117
SE-HE10-T20-60 900 1500 1487 1417
SE-HE10-T20-75
750
300 1050 1097 892
SE-HE10-T20-75 600 1350 1357 1192
SE-HE10-T20-75 900 1650 1617 1492
SE-HE10-T20-90
900
300 1200 1227 967
SE-HE10-T20-90 600 1500 1487 1267
SE-HE10-T20-90 900 1800 1747 1822
24www.seae.com.vn
HORIZONTAL ELBOW
45o HORIZONTAL ELBOW
30o HORIZONTAL ELBOW
Catalog No. Width R1 R2 A B
SE-HE10-T20-15
150
300 450 532 326
SE-HE10-T20-15 600 750 744 414
SE-HE10-T20-15 900 1050 956 502
SE-HE10-T20-20
200
300 500 567 376
SE-HE10-T20-20 600 800 779 464
SE-HE10-T20-20 900 1100 991 552
SE-HE10-T20-30
300
300 600 638 476
SE-HE10-T20-30 600 900 859 564
SE-HE10-T20-30 900 1200 1062 652
SE-HE10-T20-45
450
300 750 744 626
SE-HE10-T20-45 600 1050 956 714
SE-HE10-T20-45 900 1350 1168 802